
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Merri bek Art Show  2023. 

Entry form. 
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You want to show your art. 

 

 

 

 

 

Read  

Merri bek Art Show 2023.  

And 

Merri bek Art Show 2023. How to enter. 

 

 

 

 

You know about the art show. 

 You can do the form.  
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You may need help with the form. 

Counihan Gallery runs the art show. 

We can help you. 

 

 

 

 

 

Call 03  9389  8622. 
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About you 

 

 

 

 

 

Your name 

______________________________________ 

 

 

 

 

 

Where you live 

_________________________________________ 

_________________________________________ 

_________________________________________  
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Your email  

______________________________________ 

 

 

 

 

 

Your phone number 

______________________________________ 

 

 

 

 

 

Your age 

______________________________________ 
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Tick a box to answer the next question. 

Tick each box that is true. 

 

 

 

 

 

You live in Merri bek. 

 

 

 

 

You make art in Merri bek. 

 

 

 

 

You study in Merri bek. 
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You work in Merri bek. 

 

 

 

 

You do a different thing in Merri bek.  

It is an art thing. Like 

• go to art class 

• work at a gallery. 

 

 

Tell us what you do. 

______________________________________ 

______________________________________ 

______________________________________ 

______________________________________ 

______________________________________ 

______________________________________ 
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______________________________________ 

 

Tell us about you. 

You can write  150  words. 

______________________________________ 

______________________________________ 

______________________________________ 

______________________________________ 

______________________________________ 

______________________________________ 

______________________________________ 

______________________________________ 

______________________________________ 

______________________________________ 

______________________________________ 

______________________________________ 

______________________________________ 

______________________________________ 

______________________________________ 
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Tick each box that is true. 

 

 

 

 

 You are Aboriginal. 

 

 

 

 

 

 You are Torres Strait Islander. 

 

 

 

 

 

 You are from a different country 

 Or 
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 You speak a different language at home. 

 

You are Deaf. 

 

 

 

 

You have a disability. 

 

 

 

 

You are 

• trans 

• non binary. 

 

 

 

 You are LGBTIQA+. You may be 

• gay 

• lesbian. 
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About your art 

 

 

 

 

 

What do you call your art? 

______________________________________ 

 

 

 

 

What is it made of? 

______________________________________ 
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How tall is your art?  

______________________________________ 

 

 

 

 

How wide is your art? 

______________________________________ 

 

 

 

 

How big is it this way? 

Lots of art is flat. It may not be like this.   

That is ok.  

______________________________________ 
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Do you want to sell your art? 

 

 

 

Tick  

• yes 

or 

• no. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Yes No. 

 

 

 

 

 

You do not want to sell your art. Go to page  16. 
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You want to sell your art.  

Tick  1  box.  

 

 

 

 

How much money is your art? 

 

              _______________________________ 

We put this with your art. 

People know what you want. 

  

 

Or 

 

 

You do not want to say how much. 

We do not put it with your art. 

People do not know what you want. 

They must ask you. 
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How is your art about A Climate for Change? 

You can use  150  words. 

______________________________________ 

______________________________________ 

______________________________________ 

______________________________________ 

______________________________________ 

______________________________________ 

______________________________________ 

______________________________________ 

______________________________________ 

______________________________________ 

______________________________________ 

______________________________________ 

______________________________________ 

______________________________________ 
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Some art is easy to put up. Like it goes on a hook.  

You do not need to show us how. 

 

 

 

 

Some art is hard to put up.  You need to show us.  

Do you want to be at the gallery?  

 

 

 

Tick  

• yes 

or 

• no. 

 

 

 

 

 

Yes No. 
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Tell us how to show your art. 

Tick each box that is true. 

 

 

 

 

Your art is in a frame.  

It has d rings on the back. 

 

 

 

 

Your art is in a frame.  

It does not have d rings. 

 

 

 

 

We can pin your art to the wall. 
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Your art needs a TV screen. 

 

 

 

 

 

Your art needs a projector.  

It shows you art on 

• a wall 

• a screen 

• the roof. 

 

 

 

 

Your art has sound. 
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Your art goes on a shelf. 

 

 

 

 

Your art goes on a stand. 

 

 

 

 

Your art hangs from the roof. 

 

 

 

 

We show your art a different way. 

Tell us how. 

______________________________________ 

______________________________________ 



22 
 



23 
 

 

 

We send different sorts of emails. 

Tick the emails you want. 

You can stop the emails any time. 

 

 

 

News about our gallery. 

It has things you can do. It is each month. 

You get  12  emails each year. 

 

 

 

 

More art in Merri bek. It is about  

 different kinds of art. Like music.  

You get  12  emails a year.  
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Tell us you get it 

We want to make sure you understand. 

 

 

 

 

 

Tick a box for each question 

• yes 

 

 

or 

 

 

• no. 
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You read papers about the art show. 

You know the rules.  

 

 

 

 

 

Yes No. 

 

 

 

 

You know the gallery chooses the art.  

We may choose your art.  

We may not choose your art. 

 

 

 

 

 

Yes No. 
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Each thing you said is true. 

 

 

 

 

 

Yes No. 

 

 

 

 

 

We can take photos of your art.  

We use them to tell people about the show. 

 

 

 

 

 

Yes No. 
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You know when to bring in your art for the show.  

 

 

 

 

 

Yes No. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

You know when to take your art home.  

 

 

 

 

 

Yes No. 
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Sign  ___________________________________ 

 

 

 

 

 

Date ___________________________________ 
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Images  

We can use the images from  

• Change People  

• Picto-Selector  

• The Noun Project  

• Tobii-Dynavox 

• 123rf. 

 

 

 

 

This fact sheet is based on the Counihan Gallery 

Merri-bek Summer Show 2023 Application pack. 

Merri-bek City Council. 2023 

   

  

 

 

Access Easy English wrote the Easy English.  
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August 2023.   


